


͔ᶕ

UT-62208F ᵍ ῶ Б҆₿ ћ Φ ₯Ṇ 1Лᶺטזḻấ7Л ז ḻ+ ṕ טז ṗΦḌ
Ḍ Φ Ͼ consoleḻΦ ӠCLI ε Б Ὲ ҆₿ ы ᷁ Φӻ Ӿ אַ ε ᵍћ

ҷᶂ Ȋ Φ ӻ ᾌ₢ ΦṚ -40~85ń ӂ ấ ∩ EMC ᴂּק Φӻ ᾽
ᶆ Б ⁸Оӻ אַ ӂΦХ ḓ ᶇᶩΦ ћ Φ Б ‗ אַ ע

ӠףלṆ ᴝ ȋ

״

Ӹ

→₭

♦ψ ἱ

̇ Ҝ

ὔὈ

‰

→₭ W  H D :

♦ψ שּ

‍р שּ

₮ שּ

EMI

EMS

IP40

ל

x 150 mm 47.6mm 100mm

-40ń~85ń

-40ń~85ń

0~95%Ρ ᴮ Σ

FCC Part 15ΦCISPR (EN55022) class A

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)

IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)

IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)

IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)

IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)

IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)

IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)

₴ ᶂע  400mA@24Vmax(ўỄ ᶂ ўỄ )

250mm x 205mm x 55mm

֑ →₭
x  x  x

δ930g

ְ Ҝ

ᴏ

Ω

͑

ў ᴏ

RJ45 ᴏ

͈ ᴄ
ў

ᴆ

100Base-FX ḻΡSC/FC/STΣ
                  1000Base-X ḻ

10/100Base-T(X) ḻΦMDI/MDI-X

100m

᷅ δ1310nm   20/40/60Km
           1550nm   80/100/120Km
₯ δ1310nm   2Km

ז ḻδ148810pps
ᶺז ḻδ1488095pps
ң δⱷֲ Ḳ
MACῄΉ δ8K

δ7.6Gרּ
₴ δ1632B

Ѩ ל Ṇ 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)
                  ấ110/220VAC(88~264VAC)/50-60Hz
                  or 110/220VDC(88~264VDC)
Ḱ ᴏҿ ע

IEEE 802.3uȊIEEE 802.3zȊIEEE 802.3ȊIEEE 802.1D Ȋ
IEEE 802.1WȊIEEE 802.1s ȊIEEE 802.3x ȊIEEE 802.1Q Ȋ
IEEE 802.1pȊIEEE 802.1x

ΡSC/FC/ST/SFP Σ

LED
Φ ΦẂ Φ

ⱷ δ1Mb

Ӓ 802.3Xѩᴄ♦ Ӓ

҅υ STP/RSTP/MSTP UT-Ring Ӹ Ђ

⁞

IGMP Snooping V1/V2/V3

VLAN IEEE 802.1Q  VLAN אַ ἆ

ᴫ -ӽ ᴫ* ϧ″ḥ ꜝ₇ӌ

QOS COSȉDSCP ̑ Ӄ WRRȉSP שּ

‰ѩ ACL ӒӃ 802.1X Һ

Ӹ CLIȉWEBȉSNMP

ᴏ ц ᴏ

ᵖ Ӹ ȉ ᴏȉUT-Ring ꞉ Ṻ ұᵖ Ӹ

4



www szutek com. .

ặⱪ‮ ѫᴢ 1

Ѕ

100Base-FX
͔ᶕỡᴡ

ᴏ

1000Base-X 10/100Base-T(X) 100Base-FX 1000Base-X

ўᴏ ỡ

Ὅ

0Ȋ҆ЄўỄ ḻטז ῶ Х᷅ Ḱ SC ḻΦḾṆ ST/FC ḻΦ ₯ Ṇẵ Ὲ ȋ

1ȊўỄ Ṝ ”MNF”О ” F“ Х 12/24/48VDCΡ10.8~52.8VDCΣ ≈εע Ṝ Х“MND”Φ

ᵏ“D“ ХḰ 110/220VAC/DCΡ88~264VAC/DCΣ ȋע

→₭

40.632.1
(1.6)(1.26)

22.415.2
(0.6) (0.88)

47.6
(1.87)

15
(0.59)

29.9 ṊӦ ᾱᵪ ᾱӦ ᾱ ᾯַא ṊᾯַאἽ‰ ₱‰ ᾱ ᷅Ҷδ mm±1( i n c h ) ± 0 l 
 2 	 $ S C


